COWO0445502

Message

From: BOUTELOUP Bertrand [bertrand.bouteloup@alstomgroup.com]

Sent: 8/28/2019 12:22:26 PM

To: Claude Jacob [Claude.jacob@rtmgp.ca]; Charter, Troy [Troy.Charter@ottawa.ca]; Pieters, Matt
[Matt.Pieters@ottawa.ca]; DELIGNE Hugo [hugo.delighe@alstomgroup.com]; Joseph Marconi
[Joseph.Marconi@ottawa-Irt.ca]; mario.guerra@snclavalinom.com; Sharon Oakley [Sharon.Oakley@ottawa-Irt.ca];
L-HOMMIE Alexandre [alexandre.l-homme®@alstomgroup.com]; RAULT Emilie [emilie.rault@alstomgroup.com];
MILLIEN Frederic [frederic.millien@alstomgroup.com]; FRANCE Richard [richard.france@alstomgroup.com]

cC: Peter Lauch [peter.lauch@rideautransitgroup.ca]; Tom Pate [tom.pate@rtmgp.ca]; ABIHANNA Souheil
[souheil.abihanna@alstecmgroup.com]; Matthew Slade [Matthew.Slade@ottawa-irt.ca]

Subject: RE: MRS Event Review

Attachments: 20190828 Weekly MRS review -Revl.pptx

Please find today’s presentation.

Since the meeting, we have clarified the plan for PACIS test, added the feet mapping and cleaned the table of events.
Rgds

Bertrand

De : Claude Jacob <Claude.jacob@rtmgp.ca>

Envoyé : 16 ao(t 2019 08:20

A : Claude Jacob; Troy.Charter@ottawa.ca; Matt.Pieters@ottawa.ca; Tom Pate; DELIGNE Hugo; Joseph Marconi;
mario.guerra@snclavalinom.com; Sharon.Oakley@ottawa-Irt.ca; BOUTELOUP Bertrand; Matthew.Slade @ottawa-lrt.ca;
L-HOMME Alexandre; RAULT Emilie; MILLIEN Frederic, FRANCE Richard; Peter Lauch; ABIHANNA Souheil

Objet : MRS Event Review

Date : 28 ao(it 2019 08:15-09:30 (UTC-05:00) Est (E.-U. et Canada).

Ol : MSF RM01-010

Conference Details:

At the scheduled date and time please call 1-613-482-9304, extension 600, and enter Conference ID 9744-2333,
followed by # key.

CONFIDENTIALITY : This e-mail and any attachments are confidential and may be privileged. If you are not a named
recipient, please notify the sender immediately and do not disclose the contents to another person, use it for any purpose
or store or copy the information in any medium.



